
+ 6 1 (0 )7 3 3 7 7  9 9 0 3
a dm i n@ ra ym o nt . co m .a u  

w w w . ra ym o nt . c om .a u  
4 7  C a d e l l  S t ,  A u c he nf l o w er  QL D 4 0 6 6  

2022 COLLEGE FEES INFORMATION
Please find below information regarding College fees, additional charges, and payment options. This 
information needs to be read in conjunction with the 2022 Fee Schedule. 

1. Contracted Weeks in 2022

Raymont accommodates students from all four major universities (QUT, UQ, Griffith, ACU) and all 
other accredited tertiary institutions in Brisbane. We have contract periods to cater for this diversity. 
Our main contract periods reflect the major university calendars. For institutions that have different 
academic periods than those listed below, we will provide a personalised contract period and fee 
schedule.  

The contract period includes the mid-semester and mid-year breaks, and students do not need to 
vacate their room during the contract period. No credit is given for periods of absence from College 
during the contract period. 

Main Contract Periods – Full Year 

Tertiary Institution 
University of Queensland 40 weeks 13/02/22 - 21/11/22 
QUT, ACU, Griffith Conservatorium 39 weeks 19/02/22 - 21/11/22 
Griffith University 37 weeks 04/03/22 - 21/11/22 

Main Contract Periods – Semester One 

Tertiary Institution 
University of Queensland 20 weeks 13/02/22 – 04/07/22 
QUT, ACU, Griffith Conservatorium 19 weeks 19/02/22 - 04/07/22 
Griffith University 17 weeks 04/03/22 - 04/07/22 

Summer Vacation Rate 

Students who arrive prior to 13/02/22 and stay after the 21/11/22 will be charged a reduced student 
summer vacation rate of $60 per night including food.  
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2. Fees and Charges

Fees and other charges, due dates, and payment options are set out in the 2022 Fee Schedule. 

2022 Residential fees by room type 

Room Type Rate per 
week 

Annual Fee 
40 weeks 

Annual Fee 
39 weeks 

Annual Fee 
37 weeks 

Alcorn Single $498 $19,920 $19,422 $18,426 

Primmer Single $480 $19,200 $18,720 $17,760 

Alcorn Twin $388 $15,520 $15,132 $14,356 

Self-catered Seniors House & Apt $265 $10,600 $10,335 $9,805 

Full board Seniors House & Apt $498 $19,920 $19,422 $18,426 

Other Compulsory Charges – per annum 

Student Association Fee $250 Collected by Raymont on behalf of the 
Raymont student social club. 

Orientation Activity Fee $190 Payable by all new full year and semester 
one students for orientation activities 
held at the start of the academic year.  

Self Catered Utilities Fee $200 An annual fee payable by residents of the 
Seniors House and Drysllwyn Apartment.  

Optional & Additional Charges 

Building Future Communities Levy $150 Per year; Handbook Section 10.4 

Summer vacation rate $60 Per night; 21/11/21 – 12/02/22 inclusive 

Casual guest meals $12 Per meal; incl self-catered residents, 
friends, family. 

Electricity for bar fridge $150 Per year; permission required. 

Replacement swipe Keyring key $10 Per key 

Replacement swipe Wristband key $25 Per key 

Damage Policy charges * $various Handbook Section 10.6 & 10.7 

* Damage Policy charges will be incurred if the student damages College property, or any part
of the College requires cleaning as a result of student behaviour, or the failure to clean the room
upon check out.
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3. Payment Options 

Students can nominate to pay their college fees and charges using one of the following three 
payment options:  

Option Detail Due Date 
One  One single payment up front of all fees and charges 9 February 2022  
Two Two equal instalments of all fees and charges 9 February 2022 and 29 June 2022 
Three 18 fortnightly direct debit instalments using PaySmart  Commencing 9 February 2022 

4. Payment Methods 

Payment methods accepted by Raymont include:  

a. Raymont Portal online – students sign in and click on Accounts 
b. Credit card payments can be taken over the phone on (07) 3377 9903  
c. Domestic bank deposits - please use the following details: 

BANK: ANZ Bank 
BSB: 013 128   
ACCOUNT: 835 616 145  

Place your LAST name and Raymont in the reference area. 

d. International bank transfers – please use the following details: 
BANK: ANZ BANK 
Swift Code: ANZBAU3M 
BSB: 013 128   
ACCOUNT: 835 616 145 
Full Account Name:  UCA QLD SYNOD - General  
Bank Branch Address:  293 Collins Street Melbourne VIC 3000 

e. Cheque / money order made out to: Raymont Residential College 
f. Cash or EFTPOS, in person. 
g. PaySmart  

Payment Option 3 allows fees to be paid by fornightly direct debit instalments. 
Raymont uses PaySmart, Australia’s leading direct debit company, to administer all 
direct debit payment plans. The PaySmart instalment plans are on Page 2 of the 2022 
Fee Schedule.  If you wish to use PaySmart please email admin@raymont.com.au to 
request a PaySmart plan and a link will be emailed to you to activate your plan.  
 

Note 1: Option 3 (PaySmart instalments) still requires the payment of a $500 
enrolment deposit and, for new students, the $190 Orientation Activity Fee to be 
paid direct to the college using one of the above payment methods.  
Note 2: PaySmart charge an $11 initial set-up fee plus a $5.50 transaction fee per 
fortnightly payment. These charges are deducted by PaySmart at the same time as 
the instalments. 
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5. Payment Terms 

The Enrolment deposit is payable by new and returning students to secure a room. It is non-
refundable, however it is applied to the annual fee account.  

Fees must be received by the published due dates. Commencement is subject to the Enrolment 
Deposit, Residential Fees, and other charges being paid by the due date.  

The termination of contracts and refunds are only granted at the discretion of the Principal, and only 
in exceptional circumstances. 
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